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BALTIMORE, MD - The Interagency Commission on School Construction ( IAC) reviews material

prepared by its staff based upon information submitted for approval by the IAC from the LEAs. For

contracts, the submitted information is to include the IAC/ PSCP Form 303.3 Approval of

Construction Contract Award and required attachments. Submissions should be received by the

following due dates for IAC approval for the 2023 calendar year. Programs with a rolling

application process (Built to Learn, Pass-Through Grant, etc.) should use these dates for IAC

review and approval timeline.

Item Due from LEA IAC Meeting Date

Thursday, December 15, 2022 Thursday, January 12, 2023

Thursday, January 12, 2023 Thursday, February 9, 2023

Thursday, February 9, 2023 Thursday, March 9, 2023

Thursday, March 16, 2023 Thursday, April 13, 2023

Thursday, April 13, 2023 Thursday, May 11, 2023

Thursday, May 11, 2023 Thursday, June 8, 2023

Thursday, June 15, 2023 Thursday, July 13, 2023

Thursday, July 13, 2023 Thursday, August 10, 2023

Thursday, August 17, 2023 Thursday, September 14, 2023

Thursday, September 14, 2023 Thursday, October 12, 2023

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Thursday, November 9, 2023

Thursday, November 16, 2023 Thursday, December 14, 2023

Public access to IAC Meeting agendas and live streams are available at iac.maryland.gov.
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Please note that if a package is incomplete or requires additional information by the end of the

business day on the final submission due date, the contract or application may not be reviewed by

the IAC until a subsequent meeting date.

If you have any questions, please contact the IAC at jonathan.borghetti@maryland. gov or (410)

767-0742.

The Interagency Commission on School Construction is an agency of the State of Maryland. Staff of the IAC can be

reached at iac.pscp@Maryland. gov. Learn more about the IAC and its programs at mdschoolconstruction. org.
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